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1953, Februar;r.
RII/ERVIEW CoIjtEgE 0BSERVAÎoRy,

SET$ÍOIOGICAL BIJLI,ETTN .
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Feb.22

r' 23

"J5

'.' Yz6
L,

" +-26
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10 1953, February-Mareh.
RTVERVIEW COLI,EGE OBSERVATORT,

SEIS}/IOI0GICAL BUT,I,ETTN .

No,

114

118

T2T

l,22

1"?1

Date

Feb.27 | P

" 281 tPZ

I Mar. 1

"'I 3

125

53.5 17

1N | 5610

18.0h, 19.8h; 27d 00.'9h, 11 h,

6
0
I
6
3
g

elg | 58,9
l/tE | 06 02.3Mt{z I 02.6

L8 43 38
illr | 4736, eLil 48.3

Pz. I OS 5L 05eSn I ss as

Minor shocks;- 3d 02.0h, 21.3h
23d 06.4h, 09.2h, 10.,4h, 13,F

e(PP)z
e(S)N
iE
in
r (sS)r
MN
ME
iPz
lZ
lPPlr
tsN
tsn
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ttrl
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1p
inriii '
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iNgz
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iPPP$e
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iNZ
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17
1g
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í?cPZ
1g
íg
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eLQE
eIfiN
MEZ
MN
lPz
eSN
tPcP2
1r
in
iy
eIffE
MN

Phase -.îfne
(G,M.t. )

1953llhms

23 08 30
07 15
07 t9
08 09
0B L5
11..7
L2.3

02 1.8 32
L8 36
t_9 1.6
23 A7
28 09
23 2t
23 30
23 34
23 43
24 09
24 27
25 16
25 30
26 "O

11 81 43
31 49
3L s5
32 18
32 24
32 27
32 31
32 4B
83 04
33 06
33 r,2
33 30
34 oO
35 35
35 42
35 46
35 49
85 53
35 55
36 A2
36 07
36.2
37.3
39.8
4A.7

tr8 46 04
49 59
50 02
50 03
50 05
50 10
51.3
53.0

Per

,

-3

-5
2

2
1
L

I

4
R

5
14
l4

3
4
Qz

6
q
q

5
4
E

6
6
6

30
4
A*.
6

6
6
6
6
6
I
7
6
7
c
5

4
tU
6
7
5

27
L8
16
L3
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5
7
5
7

2A
13
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i
I

I
I
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I
I
I

I

I

i
I
I
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I
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t

I
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I
I
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I
I
I

I

I

I
t

I
I
t

t
I
I
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+1

+T
-33

+100
+67

-38

+7L

+26
-62

+L60

-l_20

-1
+2

2

+I1
-48

+L25
+79

+37
-tr0

-63

-5
+28

+180

+4
-4

-3
4
+3

-3
+8

+5

+g
+8
+8

240
250*

-13
+LO

4

+3

6

I
+2

ktD.
81.70
28:5

3020
2722

2400
21?6

8d O9.5h; 15d 13.3h; l.9d 18.6h; 20dl
L6.5h; 25ct 10.0h; 26d O2,gh, 16.2h,
20.1h ; 28d 05.3h 1 22.7Tt.

-3
+5

-15
+47

-1 80

+80

-39

-90
-35
-62

-27

-59

-190

300

+4

+5

244A
e139

6

Renarks

H 05 45 r.r.

Conpression

L0.4h;
17,4n-,

Dilatatlon
H02le49

Dl3atatlon
H112654

*from Wieehert
Compression
H 13 .41 L2
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07 L8 3g
L9 08
22 27
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zs,g
26,-4
26.5

L4 58 02
07 84 03

84 06
84 11
u, 37
88 04
88 10
39.6
4I.7
42,4

19 17 03
t7 32
29,g
44..1

21 L8 58
14 L4
24 20
24 28
24 g2
e4 42
24 48
24 64
26 29
29 51
37:2
41..I
49.3

04 26 26
31 0?
33.8
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r.N
ÍB
1g
1n
ig
eSSN
eIr@
eLRNZ
T{NEZ
iz
e(s)p
€LE
MNE
NM
tp
iPIVZ
ipPz
ig
ÍNz
ip
ig
77
i.trl

ilrtz
iSnr
isb
1p
itrl
1B
1p
t1s
1g
lssu
LZ'
tz

35.5 | 1g
1.82038 I 4
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IO27l 5
1028i 5
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1055! 5
1.2 11 I 5
1432i 5
14331 5
14391 5
14491 5
t4 52t 6
L516I 6
15281 5
15421 5
15551 7
15 591 4
16051 5

(Continued overleaf)

1953, Mareh.
RTVERVIEilT COII,EGE OtsSERVATORY,

SEISMOTOGICAI BULLETTN.
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Date
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"10

t, 10

t' 10
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L953, March.
RTVERVIEW COLI,EGB OBSERVAÎORT,

SEISMOLOGTCAL BULI,ETÎ}I.
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1953, March.
RI,IMRVTEW COLLEGE OBSERVATORY,

SETSMOLOGÎCAI BULLETIN .
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Per
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27 38
27 40
28 10
3L 21
31 25
31" ?6
3L 30
31 37
31 43
3]- 47
31 53
32.L
33.2
35.1.
85.6

L1, t7 37
22 0B
24 tO
26.0
26 "318 L7 08
T7 28
27 29
28 02
49.?
49.B

L9 28 20
29 L0
29 11
92 06
32 74
92 15
82 26
32 29
40 30
40 57
42 34
50 34

20 02.9
09.2
lg.B
?1,5

o8 47 12
47 A7
47 30
47 48
47 69
48 03
48 1.1
48 39
49 21
49 57
5L 00

09 09 11
11 04
11 13
t3 47
23 44
28.4

13 t4 ?0
14 51
20,,4
21.6
22.8

s
3
4
3
4
3
6
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7
5
6
7
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7
5
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16
L6

3
1B
24
17
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3
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1
7
5
7
7
5
7
7
I
I
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36
4]_
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3
7
tJ

6
6
7
7

6
6
6
9
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3
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L6
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Date i Phase
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p
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6
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+2
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I
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24BO
22org
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1440'-7
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H 08 22 2i1

Conpreoslon

DlLatatlon.
h 200 h.
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graph)



T4

L95g
Mar.19

1953 Mareh.
RII':ERVIEW COTLEGE OBSERVATORT,

SE TSIVIOTOGTCAL BUII,E"IIN .

Phase îlne
(G,M,T. )

hms
18 11 57

12 37
13 09
16 55
19.0
21.0
2]-.4-18 58 09
59 36

19 00 45
00 49
01 51
04 42
0B 0L

29 32 t9
36 37
87 13
39.6
4L,4
4L.5
41.6

2g 50 24
50 30
50 59
51 21
51 45
54 46
55 17
55 35
57.6
59.2
59.7

24 00.0
04 49 3L

52 36
55.5

20 L2 11
13.6

I

I
î-
I
i
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ME
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3
3
7
7
+
4
+

7
.t

18
15
l_6
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+
6
5

R

6
6
6

éé
16
16
L7

e

3
2r.

6
19

-3

4

+4
+2

+6

Compreosion
h 600 kro.,
H185383
(tròn-auiànuerg
gqaph)

Compression
Ir 23 44 59

-4

-4

-5
-3
+8

L55

L56

1.61

164

''19

"19

"ZB

"29

+5
+4

2

+3
+7
-4
-4
-5

J.V
Jqt

10

It'laeked by
nlcroselsrng.

3d L6.8h; Sil O6,2h; 6d 20,3h; 7d 14.1h;
05"9h, 10.0h, 10.8h, 20.6h3 26d 14,6h;

P .F.RIIEINBERGER.

-4
+4
+3

13

-3
+5

n/rìnor shocks: Ld 06.6h; 2d 09"l-h
15d 09.2h; 16d 05.6h, 11.8h; 20d
28d 03.1h; 30d 00.9h.

T . N,BURI(E-GAFFNETI S.J.
Dlrector.



No.2 1953, Znd, Qirarter. 15

h * 2óm.
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(Pend)

N

E

z

0.022

0.023

J-67

1.68

1e53
Apr, l-

"'rl2

t, €'4

eE
e(ss)
gLz
fPnz
ipPz
tZ
rsE
islù
tn
isSN
1r
iW
tB
tg
ip
eLz
1r
tm
It$I
\[z
Gp)z
eE
ELE
MN
\MZ

h. m. s.

11 20 L6
27 t9
49.0

@0200
02 t9
02 28
06 41
06 43
06 14
07 Ll
o? 26
oB 38
oB 47
09 16
09 28
10.2
L0 L7
13.4
13.7
14.1

a, 24 33
30 L7
33.?
35.2
37.3

06 12 36
13 02
L3 36
24.8
31.1
3L.3

oB 59 48
09 00 06

04 05
cil37
04 39
06.1
07.7
07.g

+6
+7
+7

3190
2B?7

Compression
h 0.005
H03s60?

Compressi nn
H065431

-6

-16

+1,3

7

-3

-4
+11

-7
+2L
-25
+49

+3I
zg

. L69
?1
+3

lsm
1E
1g
ELE
NEZ
UiN
lPz
Lz
ESE
1N
in
ef,p
MN
NEZ

7
-3
+4
+1

2 I
+2
+4

2750
242?

Siueruieb 6,oLhege @bxerbutorg
RrvEryEy!_N.s.w.

SEISMOLOGICAL BULLETIN
O : Í|3o 40' 40'S, À - lSlo 9' 30' E.

INSTRUMENTS:

7.3

6.9

l. Wiechert Astatic Pendulurn Seismometer (tOOO kilo.) (NS, EW)2, Wieohert Vertical Soismometer (80 kilo.)
3. Mainka Conicrl Pendulum Seismometor (4SO kilo.) (NS, EW)4, Gailitzirr Aperiodic Seismometer with Galvanomoter registration (NS, EW, VeÉ)

v6 
l

Foundation : Tniassic Sandstone.

+0.03 | 540

-0.02 ! 530



No. I

-- -f
v+la

I

I

175

176

477

179

lEC

1953
pt. f

16

Date

t,46

rr6

,, L4

Phase Per

s
I
4
4
4
7
6
7
7
5
?
6
7
7
7
I
o
7
B
3
=
+
3
?
I
4
5
6
E

6
6
7
7
7
7

2T
7

14
19

2L

1PNEZ
lNE
lg
tEZ
1$rE
isSt't
1W
in
tB
fB
tW
tn
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SETSMOLOGÎCAL BUIfiETIIV.

+125

-65
-L07

110

+3
+5
-2

5

=
-13

+92
+50

+2A
+42
+33

+3

+4

+4
+9

11

p

+8

-8

,5
-28

+65

+120

+57
+58

-14

-4
+6

4

2

-2

i

't 'l
J-I

-4

Remarkg,

H05LO44

H10L682

H115301

Dilatstlon
H19],'226

Dllatatlon
HOB1539

Dilatatlon

Very enall near'bY
shock.
Dll-atatlon
H07 4525

4
+25
-53
-51
-79
+40

+66

-95

-é

321,0
2829

50:0

950
1?1

23
-4
+4

I
I
I

. ..-.-l

5560 i

5800
5212

4

+2
-$ 61 50

5533

18



1953, May-,.Iune .
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